

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 473 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM NARESH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/01/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is present. He  
seeks four weeks' time to file the additional documents.  
Time, as prayed for, is granted to him, failing which  
appropriate orders shall follow on the next date.

List again on 24.2.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR