

ITEM NO.115  
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 473 OF 2005

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM NARESH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ameet Siingh, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after six weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER