

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.12

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 473 OF 2005

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM NARESH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/04/2014 This Appeal though listed for hearing was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, the Criminal Appeal is adjourned to next week.

|(Vishal Anand)
|Court Master

|(Indu Pokhriyal)
|Court Master

|