

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 473 OF 2005

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM NARESH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Pawan Shree Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr.Mukul Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR (Not Present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter to remain on the Board.

Liberty is granted to the appellant to file additional  
documents.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Assistant Registrar